Survey on Year-End Vacation SurveyMonkey

Q1 What was your first reaction when you
heard about the planned vacation?

Answered: 362 Skipped: 0

Extremely

surprised

Moderately

surprised

Surprised

Unsure I
Indifferent
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

Extremely surprised 51.93% 188
Moderately surprised 11.88% 43
Surprised 32.87% 119
Unsure 2.76% 10
Indifferent 0.55% 2
Total 362
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Survey on Year-End Vacation SurveyMonkey

Q2 What was your family’s response on
hearing this?

Answered: 362 Skipped: 0

Pleasantly
shocked

Disbelief -

Indifference

Planned an
outing

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Pleasantly shocked 48.62% 176
Disbelief 11.33% 41
Indifference 7.73% 28
Planned an outing 19.06% 69
Others 13.26% 48
Total 362
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Survey on Year-End Vacation

SurveyMonkey

Q3 Which word best captures the response
of your friends to this initiative?

Answered: 362 Skipped: 0

Shock

Disbelief -

Pleasantly -
shocked

Indifference I

0%  10% 20% 30% 40%

Answer Choices

Shock

Disbelief

Jealousy
Pleasantly shocked

Indifference

Total
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50%
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13.54%
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43.37%

26.24%

4.70%
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Survey on Year-End Vacation

Q4 How refreshed (rejuvenated) do you feel
after this vacation?

Answered: 362 Skipped: 0

Extremely
refreshed

Moderately
refreshed
Refreshed
Hardly
refreshed

Not refreshed
at all

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

Answer Choices Responses
Extremely refreshed 49.45%
Moderately refreshed 19.06%
Refreshed 28.18%
Hardly refreshed 2.21%

1.10%

Not refreshed at all

Total
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Survey on Year-End Vacation

SurveyMonkey

Q5 How effective is this initiative towards
getting a better work-life balance?

Extremely
effective

Moderately
effective

Effective

Hardly
effective

Not effective
at all

Answer Choices
Extremely effective
Moderately effective
Effective
Hardly effective

Not effective at all

Total
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Answered: 362 Skipped: 0
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60% 70%
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59.39%

15.47%
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1.66%

80% 90% 100%
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Survey on Year-End Vacation SurveyMonkey

Q6 Did it provide the time to reflect on the
year gone by and plan ahead?

Answered: 362 Skipped: 0

Yes

No

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 88.67% 321
No 11.33% 41
Total 362
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Survey on Year-End Vacation SurveyMonkey

Q7 You feel better motivated to get back to
work post the vacation.

Answered: 361 Skipped: 1

Strongly agree

Agree _
Neutral .

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly agree 42.94% 155
Agree 47.09% 170
Neutral 9.14% 33
Disagree 0.83% 3
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
Total 361
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Survey on Year-End Vacation

Q8 The following statement best reflects
your take on this vacation.

Answered: 362 Skipped: 0

Itis an
attempt to s...

It shows the
importance t...

It captures
the essence ...

Itis an
experiment d...

None of the
above

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
It is an attempt to show genuine care for Mindfireans 15.19%
It shows the importance the company puts on work-life balance 45.86%
It captures the essence of a company with a progressive outlook 9.39%
It is an experiment done with a positive intent 28.18%
1.38%

None of the above

Total
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Survey on Year-End Vacation SurveyMonkey
Q9 How satisfied are you with this
initiative?

Answered: 362 Skipped: 0

Very sestee _

Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very

Dissatisfied

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

Very Satisfied 59.67% 216
Satisfied 34.81% 126
Neutral 5.25% 19
Dissatisfied 0.28% 1
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0
Total 362
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Survey on Year-End Vacation SurveyMonkey

Q10 Would you like this initiative to
continue in the future?

Answered: 362 Skipped: 0

Yes

No

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 97.24% 352
No 2.76% 10
Total 362
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Survey on Year-End Vacation SurveyMonkey

Q11 Does your work pressure increase
tremendously before & after the vacation?

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answered: 362 Skipped: 0

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 12.71% 46
No 87.29% 316
Total 362
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Survey on Year-End Vacation SurveyMonkey

Q12 One thing you liked the most about this
initiative.

Answered: 362 Skipped: 0
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Survey on Year-End Vacation SurveyMonkey

Q13 One thing you think could have been
done better.

Answered: 362 Skipped: 0
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